

## Valentine's Brownie Ingredients

\*We cannot guarantee against traces of peanut, nuts, gluten in any of our brownies, which may be present as a result of cross-contamination in our bakery. In addition, whilst our bakery is milk-free, we cannot guarantee that all of our ingredients are produced in milk-free environments. We therefore cannot recommend our product to customers with severe peanut, nut, gluten or milk allergies. Thank you for your understanding.

### Valentines Day:

#### Strawberry Heart Brownie:

Dark Chocolate, Dairy-Free Margarine (Vegetable Oils In Varying Proportions (75%) (Rapeseed, Palm, Sunflower), Water, Salt (1.38%), Emulsifier (Mono And Diglycerides Of Fatty Acids), Acid (Citric Acid), Colour (Carotenes), Vitamin A And D, Flavourings), Cocoa Powder, Gluten-Free Plain Flour, Gluten-Free Baking Powder Salt, Sugar, Soya Milk (**SOYBEANS**), Salt. Valrhona Amatika Blanche Dairy Free White Chocolate: Sugar, Cocoa Butter 35.8%, Defatted **ALMOND** Flour 21.8%, Emulsifier: Sunflower Lecithin, Vanilla Extract: Water, **ALCOHOL** (35%), Vanilla Bean Extractives, Strawberry Conserve: Strawberries, Sugar, Lemon Juice.